BASIN Q BAR 163

Born 1/1/1950

Aberdeen Angus
sul

Evaluation Beef

:Btemat”“a' AANUSAMO00007954685

Evaluation published 03.03.2026

Trait # Progeny # Herds

Genomic proven
No

NAV Beef search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBeef/BULL/AANUSAMO000007954685/AAN
3/6/2026

CAMILLA EILEENMERE 17 64
AANUSAMO000006572828

PGD CAMILLA ELLEN ERICA 52Y
Post-weaning gain / Yearling AANUSAF000005964895

weight J R S HEATHER BARDOLIER
Carcass conformation score MGS 60
Dam
90

PGS

Calf survival, direct ANKONIAN Q BAR E764

AANUSAMO000007034475

Calf survival, maternal

J R S PRIDE OF 64 AANUSAMO000003304194

AANUSAF000004643966 PRIDE OF COLD SPRINGS 10
AANUSAF000001223163

MGD

Current

evaluation

Production

Growth

Daily carcass gain

Yearling weight, direct

Birth weight, direct

Weaning weight gain, direct
Post-weaning gain

Slaughter quality

Carcass fat score

Carcass conformation score
Dam

Calving

Calving ease, maternal, 1st. calv.
Calf survival, maternal, 1st. calv.
Calving ease, maternal, 2+ calv.
Calf survival, maternal, 2+ calv.
Milk

Birth weight, maternal

Yearling weight, maternal

Birth

Calving ease, direct, 1st. calv.
Calf survival, direct, 1st. calv.

Calving ease, direct, 2+ calv.

75
77

I
I
79 L
76 L
95 |
71 Ly
70 o
80 L
% [
80 L
%0 L
104
105
101
104
100
82 —
93 L
81 L
95 T
97 N
% |
98 B



Calf survival, direct, 2+ calv. 97 [ |

NAV Nardic Cattle Genefic Evaluation
=iz

Caba VAYA




