

BASIN Q BAR 163

Born	1/1/1950
Breed	Aberdeen Angus
Sex	Bull
Breeder	
Evaluation	Beef
International ID	AANUSAM000007954685

Trait	# Progeny	# Herds
Calf survival, direct		
Calf survival, maternal		
Post-weaning gain / Yearling weight		
Carcass conformation score		
Genomic proven		
No		

Sire	ANKONIAN Q BAR E764 AANUSAM000007034475
	J R S PRIDE OF 64 AANUSAF000004643966

PGS	CAMILLA EILEENMERE 17 64 AANUSAM000006572828
PGD	CAMILLA ELLEN ERICA 52Y AANUSAF000005964895
MGS	J R S HEATHER BARDOLIER 60 AANUSAM000003304194
MGD	PRIDE OF COLD SPRINGS 10 AANUSAF000001223163
MGDS	-----

Evaluation published **14.04.2026**

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
Production	74							
Growth	77							
Daily carcass gain	79							
Yearling weight, direct	76							
Birth weight, direct	95							
Weaning weight gain, direct	71							
Post-weaning gain	69							
Slaughter quality	80							
Carcass fat score	96							
Carcass conformation score	80							
Dam	90							
Calving	104							
Calving ease, maternal, 1st. calv.	105							
Calf survival, maternal, 1st. calv.	101							
Calving ease, maternal, 2+ calv.	104							
Calf survival, maternal, 2+ calv.	100							
Milk	82							
Birth weight, maternal	93							
Yearling weight, maternal	81							
Birth	95							
Calving ease, direct, 1st. calv.	96							
Calf survival, direct, 1st. calv.	96							
Calving ease, direct, 2+ calv.	98							

